B1074-5.0 en  HBM: public
Dimensions (in mm, 1mm = 0.03937 inches)
110 100
155
7514 17.5
1
7
.5

kN 5
Max.  lift‐off force kN 5
Material Galvanized or Stainless steel
Weight (depending on the version,
incl. load cell)
kg 8...9
Adjustment range of the overload stop mm ≤0.36 ≤0.35 ≤0.25 ≤0.45 ≤0.8
* when horizontal adjustment the upper module plate
B1074-5.0 en  HBM: public 3 HBM
Ordering codes
Z6/M‐Modules (incl. load cell Z6FC3...), preferred types
Type Z6/M
Material stainless steel
Accuracy class C3 (OIML)
Max. capacities Order‐no.
30 kg 1-Z6/M3LBR30KG
50 kg 1-Z6/M3LBR50KG
100 kg 1-Z6/M3LBR100KG
200 kg 1-Z6/M3LBR200KG
500 kg 1-Z6/M3LBR500KG
Z6/M‐Modules (incl. load cell Z6FC3...), optional versions
Order No.
K‐Z6M
Code Option 1: Material